1
TMI and SUNTO are the brands of TOLLmicroelectronic .
TMI6030C V1.0  2019.08
TMI6030C
300mA, Low IQ, High PSRR LDO Regulators in SOT23
FEATURES
⚫ 2.5V to 5.5V Input Voltage Range

TMI and SUNTO are the brands of TOLL microelectronic. www.toll-semi.com www.suntosemi.com
TMI6030C V1.0  2019.08 4
ORDER INFORMATION
TMI6030C-XX
                 12 : 1.2V
                 15 : 1.5V
                 18 : 1.8V
                  25 : 2.5V
                  28 : 2.8V
                  30 : 3.0V
                  33 : 3.3V
                  …. : Voltage
                   C : SOT23
Top Mark: TcXXXX (TcX: Device Code, XXX: Inside code)
Part Number Package Top Mark Quantity/ Reel
TMI6030C-12 SOT23 TcBXXX 3000
TMI6030C-15 SOT23 TcHXXX 3000
TMI6030C-18 SOT23 TcCXXX 3000
TMI6030C-25 SOT23 TcDXXX 3000
TMI6030C-28 SOT23 TcEXXX 3000
TMI6030C-30 SOT23 TcFXXX 3000
TMI6030C-33 SOT23 TcGXXX 3000
TMI6030C devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
Package
Output Voltage
5